arris.com
Headend Optics
Platform (CH3000)
FA3527M, FA3530M, FA3533M
High Performance, Multiport Optical Amplifiers
The ARRIS FA3527M, FA3530M, and FA3533M are high performance, multiport 1550 nm optical amplifiers. The high power output
of these amplifiers is ideally suited for video distribution in RFoG and RFPON network architectures.
In RFoG applications, the 8-port FA3527M and 8-port FA3530M EDFA at the headend amplifies and distributes the 1550 nm

Ask us about the complete Access Technologies Solutions portfolio: Headend Optics-FA3527M, FA3530M, FA3533M
Node SegmentationDOCSIS® 3.1Fiber-Deep HPON™/RFoG FTTx
ORDERING INFORMATION
F A 3 5 2 7 M – 0 8 – 0 0 A S
Multiport Fiber Amplifier (EDFA)
8 Ports
Reserved Fields
AS = SC/APC Connectors
Required Module Back Plate
B P – F 1 1
(Included with module)
FA3527M, FA3530M, FA3533M
F A 3 5 3 0 M – 0 8 – 0 0 A L
Multiport Fiber Amplifier (EDFA)
8 Ports
Reserved Fields
AL = LC/APC Connectors
Required Module Back Plate
B P – F 1 4
(Included with module)
Ask us about the complete Access Technologies Solutions portfolio: Headend Optics-FA3527M, FA3530M, FA3533M
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright Statement: ©ARRIS Enterprises, LLC, 2017. All rights reserved. No part of this publication may be
reproduced in any form or by any means or used to make any derivative work (such as translation,
transformation, or adaptation) without written permission from ARRIS Enterprises, LLC (“ARRIS”).  ARRIS
reserves the right to revise this publication and to make changes in content from time to time without
obligation on the part of ARRIS to provide notification of such revision or change.  ARRIS and the ARRIS logo
are registered trademarks of ARRIS Enterprises, LLC. Other trademarks and trade names may be used in this
document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks or the names of their products. ARRIS disclaims
proprietary interest in the marks and names of others. The capabilities, system requirements and/or
compatibility with third-party products described herein are subject to change without notice.
87-10497-Rev H_FA3527M-FA3530M-FA3533M_EDFAs
Node SegmentationDOCSIS® 3.1Fiber-Deep HPON™/RFoG FTTx
F A 3 5 3 3 M – 1 6 – 0 0 * *
Multiport Fiber Amplifier (EDFA)
16 Ports
Reserved Fields
* AS = 4-slot wide version, SC/APC Connectors,
* AL=  3-slot wide version, LC/APC  Connectors
Required Module Back Plates
B P – F 1 0
(Included with FA3533M-16-00-AS module)
FA3527M, FA3530M, FA3533M
B P – F 1 2
(Included with FA3533M-16-00-AL module)
RELATED PRODUCTS
CH3000 Chassis Optical Patch Cords
Optical Transmitters OR3144H
AR3044H Installation Services